SY Indoor Series Fixture 4 Results: 25/3/12

In the High Jump events, where competitors did not clear the opening height, their result is shown
as zero. (This is done for GP scoring eligibilty purposes)

G8-11 600m
1 54
2 119
3 248
4 61
5 177
6 208

G8-11 150m
1 54
2 124
3 248
4 208
5 177
6 61

7= 92
= 125
9 27

10 131

11 183

12 129

13 103

14 299

15 86

16 19

Gabriel Frost

Grace Harris

Jennifer Hopkinson
Kristie Archer

Mariana Wood-Bontelli
Lola Fowler

Gabriel Frost

Bronte Rennocks
Jennifer Hopkinson
Lola Fowler

Mariana Wood-Bontelli
Kristie Archer

Beth Norman

Keiva Rennocks

Millie Coulber

Ebony Caine

Emma Morton

Aimee Hall

Lizzie Turner

Sophia Titmuss
Georgia Wigglesworth
Abbie Ward

G8-11 long jump

1
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54
208
124
125

61
119
103
129
131

86

19

20
102
299

Gabriel Frost

Lola Fowler

Bronte Rennocks
Keiva Rennocks
Kristie Archer

Grace Harris

Lizzie Turner

Aimee Hall

Ebony Caine

Georgia Wigglesworth
Abbie Ward

Kayleigh Grant
Rhiannon Humberstone
Sophia Titmuss

G8-11 high jump

1

2
3
4

92
27
125
119

Beth Norman
Millie Coulber
Keiva Rennocks
Grace Harris

G8-11 foam javelin

1
2
3

92
131
124

Beth Norman
Ebony Caine
Bronte Rennocks

Barnsley AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
KuH

Wombwell SAC

City of Sheffield AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

Barnsley AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
KuH

Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Sheffield AC
Wombwell SAC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of Sheffield AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Wombwell SAC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC

02:02.2
02:03.4
02:04.7
02:05.7
02:06.2
02:12.0

23.7
24.2
24.3
24.7
251
25.4
255
255
26.0
26.2
27.8
28.0
28.2
28.9
28.9
32.4

3.80
3.03
2.98
2.96
2.95
2.93
2.83
2.65
2.49
2.24
2.19
2.17
1.90
1.84

1.05
1.00
1.00
0.90

11.15
9.25
9.10

68
67
66
65
64
59

57
52
51
48
46
44
43
43
40
39
30
29
28
24
24
10

50
33
32
32
32
32
31
29
27
25
24
24
22
21

41
38
38
33

33
27
27



4 177
5= 27
5= 129

7 86

8 19

9 102
10 20
11 183
12 299

B8-11 600m

1 55

2 90

3 113

4 135

5 287

6 144

7 286

8 162

9 130
10 52
11 198

B8-11 150m

1 55

2 243

3 144

4 113

5 286

6 52

7 287

8 81

9 130
10 143
11 162
12 290
13 49

Mariana Wood-Bontelli
Millie Coulber

Aimee Hall

Georgia Wigglesworth
Abbie Ward

Rhiannon Humberstone
Kayleigh Grant

Emma Morton

Sophia Titmuss

Scott Nutter
Ben Elliott
Ryan Viggars
Darnell Joseph
James Hanson
Ethan Metcraft
Andrew Hanson
Cameron Walker
Charlie Curtis
Joshua Ward
Tom Fryers

Scott Nutter
Harry Flatters
Ethan Metcraft
Ryan Viggars
Andrew Hanson
Joshua Ward
James Hanson
Rudi Schofield
Charlie Curtis
Nathan Ramsay
Cameron Walker
Hayden Greaves
Dan Bradbury

B8-11 long jump

1
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90
55
52
135
286
113
162
287
81
130
49
290

Ben Elliott

Scott Nutter
Joshua Ward
Darnell Joseph
Andrew Hanson
Ryan Viggars
Cameron Walker
James Hanson
Rudi Schofield
Charlie Curtis
Dan Bradbury
Hayden Greaves

B8-11 high jump

1
2
3

135
243
198

Darnell Joseph
Harry Flatters
Tom Fryers

City of Sheffield AC
Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of York

City of Sheffield AC

City of York

City of Sheffield AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Barnsley AC

Penistone DFR

Barnsley AC

City of York

City of Sheffield AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of York

Barnsley AC

City of York

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of Sheffield AC

City of Sheffield AC
Worksop Harriers
Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

Barnsley AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of York

Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of Sheffield AC

City of York

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Barnsley AC

Worksop Harriers

Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of York
Penistone DFR

9.00
7.75
7.75
7.25
6.60
6.30
5.85
5.80
4.50

01:52.6
01:53.9
01:59.3
02:04.8
02:06.6
02:07.1
02:08.4
02:09.1
02:09.5
02:10.5
02:11.5

22.1
22.4
23.3
23.4
235
24.7
25.2
253
25.7
26.3
26.4
26.9
28.5

3.69
3.55
3.52
3.35
3.33
3.18
3.03
3.01
2.98
2.97
2.93
2.66

1.12
1.05
1.00

27
22
22
20
18
17
15
15

65
63
58
55
54
53
52
51
51
50
50

58
57
51
50
49
37
34
34
31
28
27
26
15

43
39
38
35
34
31
29
29
28
28
28
25

45
38
35



4 143

Nathan Ramsay

B8-11 foam javelin

1 49
2 90
3 243
4 198
5 81
6 143
7 290
8 116
G11-13 600m
1 174
2 226
3 18
4 160
= 221
= 62
7 85
8 115
= 228
= 122
11 193
12 12
13 196
14 111
15 164
16 117
17 187
18 289
19 191
20 195
21 44
22 190
23 194
G11-13 150m

1 13
2 147
3 292
4 78
5= 224
5= 12
7= 128
7= 117
9 186
10 221
11 251
12 160
13 48
14 220
15= 82
15= 289
17 192
18 18

Dan Bradbury
Ben Elliott

Harry Flatters
Tom Fryers

Rudi Schofield
Nathan Ramsay
Hayden Greaves
Thomas Rackham

Amelia Lancaster
Samantha Baker - Jones
Summer Ward
Emily Simpson
Rhea Southcott
Alice Moore
Caitlin Hawley
Annabel Johnson
Rachel Crorken
Olivia Boulton
Holly Hayes
Paige Shaw
Rhiannon Drewery
Mya Taylor
Megan Storey
Mia Harris

Anna Garcia
Emma Greaves
Abigail Blackburn
Lucy Clough
Annie Pearson
Ellen Smith

Hope Claydon

Darcy Atkinson
Rebecca Oliver
Emily Race
Gabby Craft
Charlotte Jones
Paige Shaw
Kelsey Noble
Mia Harris

Ellie Light
Rhea Southcott
Natalie Green
Emily Simpson
Rose Winspear
Lucy Hadaway
Greta Schofield
Emma Greaves
Hannah Beachill
Summer Ward

City of Sheffield AC

Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of York

Penistone DFR
Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Sheffield AC
Worksop Harriers
Rotherham Harriers &AC

City of Sheffield AC
Harrogate

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield AC
Bingley

Wombwell SAC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Spenborough

City of Sheffield AC
Penistone DFR
Doncaster AC

Penistone DFR
Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of Sheffield AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of Sheffield AC
Worksop Harriers
Penistone DFR
Penistone DFR

Barnsley AC

City of Sheffield AC
Penistone DFR

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield AC
Worksop Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Derby AC

Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of Sheffield AC
Bingley

Skyrac

City of Sheffield AC
Barnsley AC

City of York

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Worksop Harriers
Penistone DFR
Doncaster AC

1.00

18.10
16.75
16.50
16.25
14.30
14.10
10.75
10.25

01:47.9
01:51.1
01:52.4
01:53.5
01:53.7
01:53.7
01:57.6
01:59.4
02:01.3
02:01.3
02:01.9
02:02.7
02:02.9
02:03.1
02:04.0
02:05.8
02:08.0
02:11.5
02:14.9
02:15.2
02:16.2
02:17.8
02:24.6

21.9
21.9
22.1
22.3
22.4
22.4
22.6
22.6
22.7
22.8
22.9
23.0
23.1
23.2
23.3
23.3
23.4
23.4

35

44
41
41
40
36
36
27
25

72
67
66
64
64
64
59
56
54
54
53
52
51
51
50
48
45
42
40
40
38
38
35

58
58
57
56
56
56
55
55
54
54
53
53
52
51
50
50
49
49



19
20
21
22
23
24
25=
25=
25=
28
29=
20=
31=
31=
33
34
35

115
122
196
64
109
153
62
44
6
209
111
191
187
138
137
141
195

Annabel Johnson
Olivia Boulton
Rhiannon Drewery
Olivia Parkes
Verity Archer
Caira Collins
Alice Moore
Annie Pearson
Kara Wilson

Alex Norman
Mya Taylor
Abigail Blackburn
Anna Garcia
Louisa Wood
Chloe Wright
Lauren Walker
Lucy Clough

G11-13 high jump

1
2
3

4=
6

7

8

9
10=
10=
12
13=
13=
13=
16
17
18
19

G11-13 200m
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147
292
224
13
226
48
193
18
196
12
221
4
220
192
115
117
111
194
138
6
82
137
191
128
190

228
13
224
78
226
292
128
251
186
289

Rebecca Oliver
Emily Race
Charlotte Jones
Darcy Atkinson
Samantha Baker - Jones
Rose Winspear
Holly Hayes
Summer Ward
Rhiannon Drewery
Paige Shaw
Rhea Southcott
Emily Riley

Lucy Hadaway
Hannah Beachill
Annabel Johnson
Mia Harris

Mya Taylor

Hope Claydon
Louisa Wood
Kara Wilson
Greta Schofield
Chloe Wright
Abigail Blackburn
Kelsey Noble
Ellen Smith

Rachel Crorken

Darcy Atkinson
Charlotte Jones

Gabby Craft

Samantha Baker - Jones
Emily Race

Kelsey Noble

Natalie Green

Ellie Light

Emma Greaves

Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of Sheffield AC
Penistone DFR
Wombwell SAC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Sheffield AC
Wombwell SAC

Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Penistone DFR

City of Sheffield AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of Sheffield AC
Penistone DFR

City of Sheffield AC
Worksop Harriers

Derby AC

Doncaster AC

Harrogate

Barnsley AC

Penistone DFR
Doncaster AC

Penistone DFR
Doncaster AC

Bingley

Doncaster AC

City of York

Penistone DFR
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Penistone DFR
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Penistone DFR
Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of Sheffield AC

Spenborough

Doncaster AC

Derby AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Harrogate

Worksop Harriers
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Skyrac

City of Sheffield AC
Worksop Harriers

23.6
23.7
23.8
23.9
24.0
243
24.3
24.3
24.3
24.7
25.0
25.0
26.0
26.0
26.7
27.0
27.9

1.50
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.95
0.95
0.90
0.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

29.9
30.2
30.2
30.5
30.5
30.8
31.1
32.0
32.1
32.1

47
45
44
43
42
39
39
39
39
36
35
35
28
28
25
24
18

80
63
56
56
56
52
52
43
43
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29

64
61
61
58
58
55
53
49
48
48



11 220
12= 64
12= 122

14 193

15 44

16 192
17= 153
17= 109

19 48

20 190

21 6

22 187

23 138

24 137

25 141

26 194

27 195

B11-13 600m
1 285
2 171
3 189
4 163
5 93
B11-13 150m
1 159
2 24
3 158
4 229
5= 246
5= 171
7 120
8 126
9 83

10 300

11 42

12 176

13 75

14 156

15 99

16 178

Lucy Hadaway
Olivia Parkes
Olivia Boulton
Holly Hayes
Annie Pearson
Hannah Beachill
Caira Collins
Verity Archer
Rose Winspear
Ellen Smith
Kara Wilson
Anna Garcia
Louisa Wood
Chloe Wright
Lauren Walker
Hope Claydon
Lucy Clough

Alexander Bevan
Joe Morton

Alfie Manthorpe
Kaya Walker
Reece Horsefore

Dan Bell

Guy Richards
Tom Collier
Connor Patterson
Joshua Sampson
Joe Morton
James Mangham
Ashley Pogmore
Malik Miller
Bradley Howard
Harrison Hall
Bryce Ward
Joshua Francis
Danial Hallam
Joshua Humberstone
Peter Sykes

B11-13 high jump

1 232
24
146
163
246
229
83
75
126
120
99
178
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Thomas Flatters
Guy Richards
Ben Longden
Kaya Walker
Joshua Sampson
Connor Patterson
Malik Miller
Joshua Francis
Ashley Pogmore
James Mangham
Joshua Humberstone
Peter Sykes

City of York

Wombwell SAC

City of Sheffield AC
Penistone DFR

Barnsley AC

Penistone DFR

City of Sheffield AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

City of Sheffield AC
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of Sheffield AC
Penistone DFR
Penistone DFR

individual

City of Sheffield AC
City of Sheffield AC
City of Sheffield AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield AC
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield AC
Leigh Harriers

KuH AC

City of Sheffield AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

City of Sheffield AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Sheffield AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Sheffield AC

City of York

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield AC

City of Sheffield AC

KuH AC

Leigh Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Sheffield AC

32.5
32.6
32.6
32.9
33.5
33.6
33.6
33.6
33.8
34.5
34.8
35.9
36.1
36.8
36.9
37.8
39.2

01:41.6
01:43.2
01:48.0
01:52.6
02:16.4

20.8
20.9
211
21.8
22.2
22.2
22.4
22.5
22.8
22.9
23.1
23.2
23.3
24.6
25.4
27.7

1.44
1.35
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
0.95

46
46
46
44
42
41
41
41
41
39
38
34
34
32
32
25
22

75
72
63
53
33

59
58
56
49
45
45
43
42
39
38
36
35
34
27
23

7
68
58
51
51
45
45
41
41
38
38
31



0 176
B11-13 200m

1 232

2 24

3 159

4 158

5 229

6 189

7 163

8 246

9 126

10 120

11 42

12 75

13 176
14 156
83

16 178

G13-15 600m

1 291

Bryce Ward

Thomas Flatters
Guy Richards
Dan Bell

Tom Collier
Connor Patterson
Alfie Manthorpe
Kaya Walker
Joshua Sampson
Ashley Pogmore
James Mangham
Harrison Hall
Joshua Francis
Bryce Ward
Danial Hallam
Malik Miller
Peter Sykes

Ella Eadon

G13-15 high jump

1
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G13-15 200m
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152
150
154
7
288
46
133
231
127
79

168
118
43
104
150
7
133
79
161
231
188
127

168
184
97
43
8
150

Katy Bower
Sarah Lee-Liggett
Niamh Hardy
Kelsey Wilson
Victoria Brown
Aiden Bradbury
Emily Walker
Rachel White
Rebecca Kelly
Hermione Archer

Georgia Hollis Lawrence
Ellena Freeman
Ellie Molyneux
Francesca Shaw
Sarah Lee-Liggett
Kelsey Wilson
Emily Walker
Hermione Archer
Rebekah Cope
Rachel White
Rosie Bradshaw
Rebecca Kelly

Georgia Hollis Lawrence
Empress Martin

Elaine Williams

Ellie Molyneux

Annie Mussett

Sarah Lee-Liggett

City of Sheffield AC

City of York

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield AC

City of Sheffield AC
Leigh Harriers

City of Sheffield AC

City of Sheffield AC

KuH AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Sheffield AC

City of Sheffield AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Sheffield AC

City of York

City of Sheffield AC

City of Sheffield AC

City of Sheffield AC
Doncaster AC

City of York

Barnsley AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of York

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Sheffield AC
Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Sheffield AC

City of York

City of Sheffield AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC

City of Sheffield AC
City of Sheffield AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield AC

0.00

28.3
28.6
28.7
28.9
30.0
30.4
30.8
31.2
31.2
31.7
32.2
32.6
33.0
33.8
34.1
40.1

01:41.1

1.56
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20

44.3
45.2
46.5
46.9
47.3
48.3
48.5
49.2
49.8
50.0
51.5
57.8

27.6
27.8
28.0
28.2
28.4
28.8

56
55
54
53
48
46
44
42
42
40
39
37
36
33
32
13

84

83
72
67
67
62
62
57
52
52
48

74
68
60
58
55
49
48
44
40
39
34
19

71
69
67
65
63
59



7 182
8 291
9 104
10 7
11 165
12 154
13 79
14 152
15 231
16 161
17 106
18 98
19 188
20 133
21 245
22 46
23 127
B13-15 600m
1 180
2 167
3 100
4 63
5 96
6 242
7 76
8 112

Anna Moriarty
Ella Eadon
Francesca Shaw
Kelsey Wilson
Beth Scofield
Niamh Hardy
Hermione Archer
Katy Bower
Rachel White
Rebekah Cope
Charlotte Mather
Evelyn Williams
Rosie Bradshaw
Emily Walker
Amy Sampson
Aiden Bradbury
Rebecca Kelly

Oliver Dane

Joe Hobson
Joseph Hutcheson
Harry Moore
Oscar Bryce
Aaron Kettlewell
Alex Walsh

Sam Mason

B13-15 high jump

1 91
2 84
3 167
4 134
= 242
= 145
7 21
B13-15 300m
1 107
2 134
3 73
4 167
5 63
6 112
B13-15 200m
1 53
2 107
3 134
4 244
5 73
6 180
7 91
8 96
9 63
10 21

James Lee
Thomas Hughes
Joe Hobson
Billy Salt

Aaron Kettlewell
Sam Filluel
Christian Grant

Sam Lawford
Billy Salt
Aidan Johnson
Joe Hobson
Harry Moore
Sam Mason

Lewis Payley
Sam Lawford
Billy Salt

Lewis Renton
Aidan Johnson
Oliver Dane
James Lee
Oscar Bryce
Harry Moore
Christian Grant

City of Sheffield AC

City of York

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield AC

City of Sheffield AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Sheffield AC

City of York

City of Sheffield AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Sheffield AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
KuH AC

Barnsley AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC

City of Sheffield AC

City of Sheffield AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Wombwell SAC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Holmfirth

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Sheffield AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Holmfirth

City of Sheffield AC
Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Sheffield AC
Wombwell SAC
Rotherham Harriers &AC

Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Leeds City

Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Sheffield AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Wombwell SAC
Doncaster AC

28.9
20.1
29.2
29.3
29.4
29.4
29.5
295
29.9
30.0
30.2
30.5
30.5
30.6
30.8
32.1
34.3

01:31.8
01:34.8
01:35.4
01:36.9
01:40.5
01:42.2
01:44.0
01:46.8

1.68
1.60
1.55
1.50
1.35
1.35
1.35

39.8
40.4
42.0
43.1
43.3
47.7

24.8
25.0
25.7
25.9
26.4
26.6
26.8
27.5
27.8
28.3

58
56
55
54
53
53
52
52
48
47
45
42
42
41
39
32
23

81
75
74
71
63
60
56
51

87
79
72
67
52
52
52

74
70
64
60
59
46

71
69
65
64
62
60
59
55
54
51



11=
11=
13
14

112
132
151
145

Sam Mason
Jonathan Bilton
Joel Kirk

Sam Filluel

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of Sheffield AC
City of Sheffield AC

29.3
29.3
30.8
32.3

46
46
39
33



